

Name:

The Polar Bear Plunge 2019

The Town of Williamsport, Maryland Town Hall 2 N Conococheague St, Williamsport, MD 21795 P.O. Box 307 Williamsport, MD 21795-1036 Phone: (301) 223-7711 Fax: (301) 223-6496

E-mail: frontdesk@williamsportmd.org

Addre	ess:								
Phone	:		Email:						
Sign Me Up to take the Williamsport Polar Bear Plunge for \$20.00 if registered by December 14 th . The cost to plunge is \$25.00 if registered after December 14 th : Cash Check # Credit Card Type:VisaMaster Card Exp. Date									
		,	Credit Card Num	nber:			Sec Code		
Sid	nn un hy Decem	her 14 ^h 2018	Signature:	ed to recei	VA VAIIT CUS	stom desi	igned T-shirt and an		
Signature:									
Size:	Small _	Medium	Large _	XL *_	2XL *_	3XL			
If you would like to order additional T-shirts, the cost is \$15.00:									
Size:	Small _	Medium	Large _	XL *_	2XL *	3XL	daliki 1 (**) 00		
Size:SmallMediumLargeXL *2XL *3XL									
It is strongly advised participants consult a physician to determine whether they are healthy enough and in good enough physical condition to participate in the event.									
In consideration of participating in the Town of Williamsport, MD Polar Bear Plunge, I represent that I understand the nature of the event. I represent that I am, and my minor children participating are, qualified to participate, in good health, and in proper physical condition to participate in the event. I acknowledge that I have been advised by Town of Williamsport to consult a physician prior to participation. I acknowledge that if I believe the event conditions are unsafe for me or my minor children, I will immediately discontinue participation in the event. I fully understand the event involves risks of serious bodily injury, including permanent disability and death, which may be caused by: my own actions or inactions, the actions or inactions of others; the conditions in which the event takes place; and/or the negligence of the Releasees named below. I also understand that there may be other risks not known to me or not readily foreseeable at this time. I give my permission for photographs taken at the event in which my image, or the image of any of my minor children appears, to be used for promotional and/or advertising purposes by The Town of Williamsport, MD., without compensation to me or my minor children. I agree to release the Town of Williamsport Maryland, the Williamsport Fire & EMS Co#2, and the Boys and Girls Club, Inc., from all claims and liability relating to the use of my name, likeness, photograph, or statement. I authorize the Town of Williamsport Fire & EMS Co#2, and the Boys and Girls Club, Inc., and its agents and all persons acting under its authority to promote the Polar Bear Plunge to use written statements, videotapes and recordings of me, about me or obtained by me. I waive any right to inspect or approve the finished product or the advertising or other copy, which may be used in connection or the use to which it may be applied. I release and discharge the Town of Williamsport, MD the Williamsport Fire & EMS Co#2, and the Boys and Girls Club, Inc., and any all of their agents and									
Print Nam	e:	Sign	nature:		Date:	2019			
Legal Gua	ırdian (if participant is a ı	minor) Signature:			Date:	2019			



The Polar Bear Plunge Pledge Sheet

Make this Polar Bear Plunge the most successful one to date by having your friends and family members sponsor you to take the plunge. Just fill in their name, address and the amount they donated and bring this form along with their donation to the event that day. A specially chosen prize will be awarded to the individual who collects the most pledges and to the team that collects the most pledges.

Polar Bear's Name:							
Donor's Name	Address		\$ Pledge				

E-mail: williamsport@williamsportmd.org